Kansas Department of Agriculture
Division of Water Resources
CHANGE: PID WORKSHEET

1. File Number: 2. Status Change Date: | 3. Change Num: | 4. Field Office: 5. GMD:
31342 C3 04 03
52020
6. Status: [X] Approved [] Denied by DWR/GMD [] Dismiss by Request/Failure to Return 7. Filing Date of Change:
8/3/2020
8a. Landowner , applicant Person ID 64577 8c. Landowner Person ID 64454
New to system [] Add Seq# New to system [] Add Seq#
HEMINK FARMS LTD DOUGLAS KUFELD
2635 CR 521 5009 SUMAC CT
HART, TX 79043 LOVELAND, CO 80538-1827
8b. Landowner(s), Person ID 64455 8d. correspondent Person ID 41940
New to system [] Add Seq# New to system [] Add Seq#

C D SEEDLE TRUST ETAL
1715 PTARMIGAN
ESTES PARK, CO 80517-9757

8e. Landowner(s), Person ID 34998

New to system [] Add Seqg#

CIMARRON CROSSING FEEDERS LLC

PO BOX 349
CIMARRON, KS 67835

ARCH B & MICHELLE FRINK
PO BOX 1088
CIMARRON, KS 67835-1088

9. Documents and Enclosure(s): [X] DWR Meter(s) Date to Comply:

X Anti-Reverse Meter Xl Meter Seal  [X] Check Valve

[] Conservation Plan  Date Required:

12/31/2020

X N & P Date to Comply: 3/1/2021

Date Approved:

XIN &P Form

X Water Tube [X] Driller Copy []H &E Letter

Date to Comply:

10. Use Made of Water From:

To:

Date Prepared: 7/5/2020 By: MAM
Date Entered: By:

DWR 1-661 (Revised 01/02/2018)




File No. 31342 11. County: HS Basin: ARKANSAS RIVER Stream: Formation Code: 211 Special Use:

12. Points of Diversion Rate and Quantity
CHK
MOD Authorized Additional
DEL PDIV
ENT Qualifier S 1 R ID ‘N ‘W Comment (AKA Line) Rate Quantity Rate Quantity
gpm af gpm af Overlap PD Files
ENT SESWSW 32 25 28W ylv 7 4542 500 224 0 224 12166
DEL 46860
CHK 84507 NWNESE 312528 W 12 2357 1122 790 376 0 376 19717
CHK 85690 NWSWNE 32 25 28W 4 3481 2532 740 252 0 252 11511 D2
13. Storage: Rate NF Quantity ac/ft Additional Rate NF  Additional Quantity ac/ft
14. Limitation: aflyr at gpm ( cfs) when combined with file number(s)
Limitation: aflyr at gpm ( cfs) when combined with file number(s)
15. 5YR Allocation:  Allocation Type Start Year 5 YR Amount Amount Unit Base Acres Comment
E%Kplace of Use NE. NWYs SW'. SEY. Total | Owner  Chg?  Overlap Files
MOD
DEL NE | N\W | SW | SE | NE | NW | SW [ SE | NE | NW | SW [ SE | NE | NW [ SW SE
ENT PUSE s T R D Ya Y % % Ya % Y % % % Ya Ya Ya Ya % %
CHK 16400
CHK 19580
CHK 23032
CHK 37273
CHK 66844
Base Acres: Year: Minimum Reasonable Quantity:

Comments:




tRA PER 48
c'*"t e
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Garden City Field Office a S a S Phone: 620-276-2901
4532 W. Jones, Suite B Department of Agriculture Fax: 620-276-9315
Garden City, KS 67846 Division of Water Resources www.agriculture ks.gov
Mike Beam, Secretary Laura Kelly, Governor

August 5, 2020

HEMINK FARMS LTD
Attn Laurens Schilderink
2635 CR 521

HART, TX 79043

RE:  Water Right, File Nos. 12166 & 31342
Dear Sir:

Enclosed is the order executed by the designee of the Chief Engineer, Division of Water
Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, approving the application for change under the
above referenced file numbers.

Your attention is directed to the enclosures and to the terms, conditions, and limitations
specified in these approvals for change. A condition of these approvals is that an acceptable water
flow meter must be installed on the diversion works authorized under the referenced file numbers
and meet current specifications. Please return the required notification of completion of the
diversion works and installation of the required meter as soon as these actions are completed.

Since the orders modify the original documents referred to above, they should be
recorded with the Register of Deeds as other instruments affecting real estate.

Since the order modifies the original documents referred to above, they should be
recorded with the Register of Deeds as other instruments affecting real estate.

Should you have any questions, please feel free contact this office. If you would prefer,
you could arrange an appointment for additional assistance.

Sincerely,

Michael A. Meye/%\

Water Commissioner

MAM
enclosures

pc: DOUGLAS KUFELD
C D SEEDLE TRUST ETAL
CIMARRON CROSSING FEEDERS LLC
ARCH B & MICHELLE FRINK
GROUNDWATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 3



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

On this 5™ day of August 2020, I hereby certify that the foregoing Approval of Application for
Change in Point of Diversion, Water Right, File Nos. 12,166 & 31,342 dated 5% day of August,
2020 was mailed postage prepaid, first class, US mail to the following:

HEMINK FARMS LTD
2635 CR 521
HART, TX 79043

Pe;

DOUGLAS KUFELD
5009 SUMAC CT
LOVELAND, CO 80538-1827

C D SEEDLE TRUST ETAL
1715 PTARMIGAN
ESTES PARK, CO 80517-9757

CIMARRON CROSSING FEEDERS LLC
PO BOX 349
CIMARRON, KS 67835

ARCH B & MICHELLE FRINK
PO BOX 1088
CIMARRON, KS 67835-1088

GROUNDWATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 3

Qpalat  Sies~
Division @Water Res@rces Staff



Submit completed application to: DWR FIELD OFFICE

Kansas Department of Agriculture

Division of Water Resources APPLICAT'ON FOR APPROVAL

Fi r area.

i e B you & TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF
gfpf?kz 2 ((768250)) 22%3223%31 USE AND/OR THE

Garden City -- (620) 276-2901
http://agriculture ks.gov/dwr

Filing Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.S.A. 82a-708b(b), as amended.
Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

Paragraph Nos. 1, 2, 3 & 5 must be completed. Complete all other applicable portions. If change in point of diversion is greater
than 100 feet, or if place of use will be changed, include a topographic map or detailed plat showing the authorized and proposed point(s)
of diversion and/or place of use.

File No. 31342 I;KFSE ;E :,m
Application is hereby made for approval of the Chief Engineer to change the (check one or both): AUG 03 2020
[ Place of Use X Point of Diversion Garden City Field Office
under the water right which is the subject of this application in accordance with the conditions described be!ow.D IVISION OF WATER RESOURCES
The source of supply is: X Groundwater [ Surface water

Name and address of Applicant: _Laurens Schilderink
2635 County Rd. 521 Hart TX 79043

Phone Number: ( ) Email address:
Name and address of Water Use Correspondent: ARCH B & MICHELLE FRINK PO BOX 1088 CIMARRON, KS 67835-1088

Phone Number: ( ) Email address:
e presently authorized place of use is:

Ownerof Land ---- NAME:
ADDRESS:
(if there is more thar one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)

NEY NWY SW¥ SE% TOTAL
<] ACRES
Sec.  Twp. Range |l NEV | NWv 8w | SEV || NEY | NWv | SWi | SEv || NE% | NWYi | SWv | SE% || NE% | NWY | SWY | SE%
\
\\
3. If this application is for a change in place of use, it is proposéd.that the place of use be changed to:
Owner of Land --—- NAME:
ADDRESS:
(If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)
NEY NWY% SWY% SEY TOTAL
Sec. Twp Range ll NEv | NWv | sww | SEv || NEY | NwW4 | swv | SEV || NEV. | NWY | SWv | SEVINEY | NW | swi | SEv A
I~
For Office Use Only: Code Fee$_\00:00 TR # Receipt Date & 3 - 3 C_ Check # 9 5’_—[3\

DWR 1-121 (Revised 04/5/2018) Page 1 File No. 31342 »



Presently authorized point of diversion:

One in the CSs Quarter of the SW Quarter of the SW Quarter
of Section 32 , Township 25 South, Range 28 W,
in Gray County, Kansas, 150 feet North ___ 4620 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity — _ Depth of well (feet)

(DWR use only: Computer ID No. 3 GPS feet North feet West)

[IThis point will not be changed [XThis point will be changed as follows: [_] No change, point better described with GPS as follows:

Proposed point of diversion: (Complete onl

One in the /CS’ S& Quarter of the SW Quarter of the SW Quarter
of Section 32 , Township 25 South, Range 28 W,
in Gray County, Kansas, 177 feet North 4542 feet West of Southeast corner of section.

—

Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity Proposed well depth (feet) 2 73
This point is: [] Additional Well [] Geo Center List other water rights that will use this point ___ /2 /& &

Presently authorized point of diversion:

One in the NW Quarter of the NE Quarter of the SE Quarter
of Section 31 , Township 25 South, Range 28 W,
in Gray County, Kansas, __ 2357 feet North 1122 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity Depth of well (feet)

(DWR use only: Computer ID No. P GPS feet North feet West)

XIThis point will not be changed [_]This point will be changed as follows: [_] No change, point better described with GPS as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: (Complete only if change is requested or if existing point is better described by GPS

One in the Quarter of the i Quarter of the Quarter
of Section _ , Township South, Range (E/W),
in County, Kansas, feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.

Proposed Rate Propo uantity Proposed well depth (feet)
This point is: [] Additional Well [] Geo Center List other water rights that will use this point

10.

i

12.

The changes herein are desired for the following reasons?
(please be specific)

North
300 200 100 0 100 200 300

_:IIH'] l=|}MH§HH%HH§=”I§LIH!erz]x!H;MrWTT—Ui:HL.
; 5 - ; ! = {
If a well, is the test hole log attached? [ Yes []No 20— 4 | 4+ | = 1 + | + |0
The change(s) (was)(will be) completed by? ; = s — = = :
woE-1 4+ | 4+ | = | 4+ | 4+ 1T
If the point of diversion is a well: :” R £ "f - - ‘“
(a) What are you going to do with the old well? W‘-’S‘Otf***l’*“g"ig"”i§“’i”@”““’l” tinprinfied o East
o 00— | | | = | + 1100
(b) When will this be done? P R S
Groundwater Management District recommendation attached? 200 z—— [ - e :— -+ | -+ —é 200
[Oyes X No Es ) o = == . -
; SJJ_LLUAL‘L.;_U,_E_LL.!H%UI!‘»I"ili"élil’}ﬂll} Luénuful:"‘
Assisted by_GCFO/SEZ 300 200 100 0 100 200 300
South Scale: 1 hoshmark=10 ft

13a.If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated more than 300

feet but within 2.640 feet of the existing point of diversion, attach 13b.If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated within 300 feet

a topographic map or aerial photograph. For groundwater of the existing point of diversion, indicate its location on the
sources, show all wells (including domestic) within one-half mile diagram shown above in relation to the existing point of
of the proposed point of diversion and the names and mailing diversion. (PLEASE NOTE: The “X” in center of diagram
addresses of the owners. For surface water sources, show the above represents the presently authorized point of
names and addresses of the landowner(s) one-half mile diversion.)

Ic_iownstream and one-half mile upstream from your property

ines

DWR 1-121 (Revised 04/5/2018) Page 2 File No. 31342



APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL TO CHANGE
THE PLACE OF USE AND/OR POINT OF DIVERSION
SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET
FILE NO. 31342
MAKE ADDITIONAL COPIES AS NECESSARY
6. Continued

Presently authorized point of diversion:

One in the NW Quarter of the SW Quarter of the NE Quarter |
of Section 32 , Township 25 South, Range 28 W,
in Gray County, Kansas, __3481 feet North __ 2532 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate —Authorized Quantity S———— Depth of well (feet)

(DWR use only: Computer ID No. s GPS feet North feet West)

XThis point will not be changed l:IThis p;int will be changed as follows: I No change, point better described with GPS as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: (Complete only if change is requeSted or if existing point is better described by GPS)

One in the Quarter of the / Quarter of the Quarter
of Section , Township / South, Range (E/W),
in County, Kansas, feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity Proposed well depth (feet)

This pointis: [] Additional Well [] Geo Ce List other water rights that will use this point

DWR 1-121-2 (Rev. 01/23/2008) Page File No.



14. If the proposed groundwater point of diversion is 300 or fewer feet from the existing point of diversion, complete the following:

(a) Does the undersigned represent all owners of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application?
™ Yes [ No (If no, all owners must sign this application.)

(b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application be adversely
affected if this application is approved as requested?

™ Yes [ No (If yes, all owners must sign this application.)
(c) If this application is not approved expeditiously, will there be substantial damage to property, public health or safety?
X Yes [ No (If no, all owners must sign this application.)

If the application proposes a surface water change in point of diversion, a groundwater change in point of diversion greater than 300 feet,
or a change in place of use, the application must be signed by all owners of the currently authorized place of use, or their duly authorized
agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representation).

| hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my oath or affirmation and under penalty of perjury, that | am of lawful
age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, or a duly authorized agent of the owner(s) to make this application on
their behalf, in regards to the water right(s) to which this application pertains. | further verify that the statements
contained in this application are true, correct and complete.

Dated at PRy ) Hax\J’  Kansas, this ___ 30 day of /1@&/ .20 20
KW U
LAURENS SCHILDERINK

(Owner) (Spouse)
(Please Print) (Please Print)
(Owner) (Spouse)
(Please Print) (Please Print)
(Owner) (Spouse)

(Please Print) (Please Print)

State of Kansas )
) SS

County of
I hereby certify that the foregoing application
of d\u .20 5

sworn to before me this 30 day

Notary Public

My Commission Expires Z 1"/ Q e

ONLY CQMPLET_E APPLICA' TIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. To be complete, all of the applicable portions of the application form must be completed with
accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; signatures of all the appropriate owners’ must be affixed to the application and notarized; and
the appropriate fee must be paid.

EEE SCHEDULE
Each.application to change the place of use or the point of diversion under this section shall be accompanied by the application fee set
forth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to: Kansas Department of Agriculture

(1) Applfcation to change a point of diversion 300 feet or less . . . ... ... ...t $100
(2) Application to change a point of diversion more than 300 feet . .. . ... $200
(3) Applicationto changethe place of USe .. ....... ... .. i $200

DWR 1-121 (Revised 04/5/2018) Page 3 File No. 21266



SUMMARY ORDER APPROVING APPLICATION FOR CHANGE AND IMPOSING CONDITIONS

This Summary Order is issued under authority of K.S.A. 82a-708b, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-1, et seq. and other applicable
&rfovisions of the Kansas Water Appropriation Law, K.S.A. 82a-701 et. seq., and rules and regulations promulgated thereunder,
: ith the excfe tliorlll of those conditions expressly contained herein, this Summary Order does not change the terms, conditions and
imitations of File No. 5 [3 72

1. A change application was received on %l(ff 3, 2020 requesting that the place of use and / or point of

diversion authorized under the above-referénced file number’be changed as described in the application.

2. On and after the effective date of this summary order, the authorized place(s) of use shall be located substantially as shown on -
the topographic map accompanying the application to change the place of use. [] Applicable [X Not Applicable

3. The change in point of diversion shall not impair existing rights and shall be limited to the same source or sources of water as
previously authorized. The point of diversion authorized by this summarx order shall be located withina __ 50O foot
radius of the authorized point(s) of diversion. ;EApplicab e [] Not Applicable

4. The point(s) of diversion described herein is administrativeI)??rrected to be more accurately described using the Global

Positioning System (GPS), as described in the application. Applicable [_] Not Applicable

5. The point(s) of diversion authorized herein shall not actually be located more than e
authorized point(s) of diversion. [] Applicable ot Applicable

6. As required by K.A.R. 5-3-5d, if the works for diversion is a well with a diversion rate of 100 gallons per minute or more, a tube
or other device suitable for making water level measurements shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with
KAR. 5-6-13. [;}'Applicable [] Not Applicable

7. The owner of the au%orized place(s) of use shall properly install an acceptable water flow meter on or before
December 31, 20 , or before the first use of water, whichever occurs first. The water flow meter shall be installed,
operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-1-4 through 5-1-12. As required by K.S.A. 82a-732, as amended, and

A.R. 5-3-5¢, the owner shall maintain records and report the reading of the water flow meter and the total quantity of water
diverted annually to the Chief Engineer by March 1 following the end of each calendar year.

pplicable [] Not Applicable
8. stallation of the works for diversion of water %Zl be completed on or before December 31, 2022 or within any

feet from the previously

authorized extension of time. By March 1, 20 the applicant shall notify the Chief Engineer that construction of the
works for diversion has been completed, on the form provided by the Chief Engineer, as required by K.A.R. 5-8-4e.
?Applicable ] Not Applicable

9. The completed well log shall be submitted with the required notice. ?’Applicatﬂe [J Not Applicable
|

10. All diversion works into which any type of chemical or other foreign substance will be injected into the water shall be equipfFed
with an in-line, automatic, quick-closing check valve capable of preventing pollution of the §ource of the water supply. The
check valve(s) shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-3-5 Applicable [] Not Applicable

11. Additional Conditions are attached. ] Yes R’No

12. In accordance with K.S.A. 82a-708a, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-14, all of the owners of the authorized place(s) of use of
water appropriated under the above-referenced file number are responsible for compliance with its terms, conditions and
limitations, as amended and/or supplemented by this Summary Order, and with applicable provisions of the Kansas Water
Appropriation Law and the Rules and Regulations promulgated thereunder. Failure to comply with these provisions may
result in civil penalties pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-737, as amended, and/or the suspension or revocation and dismissal of the
water or appropriation right or any other enforcement actions authorized by law.

Administrative Appeal and Effective Date of Order FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
APPLICATION APPROVEI_) AND

SUMMARY ORDER ISSUED

If you are aggrieved by this order, pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-1901,
you may request an evidentiary hearing before the Chief
Engineer or request administrative review by the Secretary of

Agriculture. A request for hearing by the Chief Engineer must be By:

filed within 15 days of service of this Order and a request for orized Designee of the C,

administrative review by the Secretary must be filed within 30 >

days pursuant to K.S.A. 77-5631. Any request for administrative (Print Name): 74272l /,¢ m

;:e.lwew must state ahb:'a(&s for reDwew pursuan; tAc: K.S.A. 77-527. Division of Wateff Resourges - Kansas Department of Agriculture
ile any request with Kansas Department of Agriculture, : /e o

Legal Division, 1320 Research Park Drive, Manhattan, KS Date of Issuance: _, J#% il 2820

66502. Failure to timely request a hearing or review may State of Kansas -

preclude review under the Kansas Judicial Review Act. : ; ss

For Use by Register of Deeds County of

Acknowledged before me on

e,

ST,

DWR 1-121 (Revised 04/5/2018) Page 4 File No. 31342



WATER WELL RECORD Form WWC-5 Division of Water |12166 & 31342 Test Hole
[] Original Record [] Correction [] Change in Well Use Resources App. No, Well ID
1 LOCATION OF WATER WELL: Fraction Section Number | Township Number Range Number
County: Gray SWY SE Y% SW Y% SWY 32 T 25°% R 28 OE @W
2 WELL OWNER: Last Name: Schilderink  rirst: Laurens Street or Rural Address where well is located (if unknown, distance and
Business: direction from nearest town or intersection): 1f at owner’s address, check here: []
Address: 2635 Co. Rd 521 :
Address:
City: Hart State: TX  ZIP: 79043
: e .~ | 4 DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: .............. fi. | 5 Latitude: ......... 37828045 (decimal degrees)
SECTION BOX: Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered: 1) ................. ft. Longitude: ......... 100.426073 ... (decimal degrees)
N 2Y il a3 e fi., or 4)[] Dry Well Datum: P WGS 84 [INADS83 [INAD?27
WELL’S SI /\'l ICTWAEERR LEVELL & 55 coriosanss ft. Source for Latitude/Longitude: ;
i | [0 below land surface, measured on (mo-day-yr)............... 1 GPS (unit make/model: .........ocovvveeeoeeeseeiieen, )
g et SLER N [0 above land surface, measured on (mo-day-yr).............. (WAAS enabled? [J Yes [JNo)
| | Pump test data: Well water WAS i ft. [ Land Survey [ Topographic Map
W e afteri,.... oo hours pumping ................ gpm [ Online MAPPEr: ....vcvvveveeeioreeeeieeeereneenrn e
RTE % V\}lcll WALEr Was .o ft.
g | WP i e A ﬁl_l;np?,l,n& S i o b 6 Elevation: 2773 . . .. ft. @ Ground Level [] TOC
= S Bore Hole Diamagter: .......clci ML 10 .cuocuide o ft. and Source: [ Land Survey  [JGPS  [J Topographic Map
| 1 mile T o s I Sy 10 oo it Enhie WAAR . - o ittt bt
7 WELL WATER TO BE USED AS:
1. Domestic: 5. [J Public Water Supply: wellID ............cccnnee. 10. [] Oil Field Water Supply: lease ........cc.oovvmiaiiiiaiin
[ Household 6. [ Dewatering: how many wells? ..........ceececrinen 11. Test Hole: wellID ......... TestHole .. ..
[ Lawn & Garden 7. 0 Aquifer Recharge: wellID .......coeviiinnnee [ Cased [J Uncased [J Geotechnical
[ Livestock 8. [T Monitoring: WellTDE ;. ....o0uceisionscirsms iissass 12. Geothermal: how many bores? .........ccccoevenes
2. [ hrrigation 9. Environmental Remediation: well ID............... a) Closed Loop [J Horizontal [ Vertical
3. [ Feedlot [ Air Sparge [ Seil Vapor Extraction b) Open Loop [J Surface Discharge [ Inj. of Water
4. [0 Industrial [ Recovery [ Injection RLBAIET BT 7 (s o o) ARt (IR oo MRt e L P e

Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? [0 Yes [ONo Ifyes, date sample was submitted: ...
Water well disinfected? [ Yes [JNo

8 TYPE OF CASING USED: [ Steel (JPVC [OJOther ..ccoovvvveninne CASING JOINTS: [0 Glued [J Clamped [] Welded [J Threaded
Casing diameter ................ H: 10 oiinninis et By SO TATTBIED - 50 v v/ 049 in. to. .. ft., Diameter . ST e BRI ft. 1
Casing height above land surface .........oooeinns o T R W lbs . Wall thu.kncsc or baugc AL
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL:

O Steel [ Stainless Steel O pvcC A Rt o7 DRIy A RN . P e

[ Brass [J Galvanized Steel [ None used (open hole)
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:

[ Continuous Slot 7 Mill Slot [ Gauze Wrapped [ Torch Cut [ Drilled Holes [ Other (Specify) .......ccoociivirieeiiniinn.

[ Louvered Shutter  [J Key Punched  [] Wire Wrapped [0 Saw Cut [ None (Open Hole)
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From............ Bodo iai i B Fromiawiii o 0 e i Bh IO . 5y o B 16 s T pai e

GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From............ 5, R O ., EoncSns Retor v, ft., From............ . 2005 fi.

9 GROUT MATERIAL: [JNeatcement [JCementgrout [JBentonite [JOther .....oovvviniiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e |
Grout Intervals: From ............... :+ 45 ¢ BN (e T LI e 1 TR R T B0 i e B OIS s s Ak (o SR A fl. !
Nearest source of possible contamination: No potential source of contamination within 200 ft. ‘

[ Septic Tank [ Lateral Lines [ Pit Privy [ Livestock Pens [ Insecticide Storage

[ Sewer Lines [ Cess Pool [ Sewage Lagoon [ Fuel Storage [J Abandoned Water Well

[ Watertight Sewer Lines [ Seepage Pit [ Feedyard [ Fertilizer Storage [ Oil Well/Gas Well

BRI S e SR SO e e S s L (R
Diveeon fomuvel | 200, 00 e B it s e iy Dierance Brom Welll Lo it s seivhs cenv s teidiiotians s Sy voRass xus O ft. 1
10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHO. LOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS \

Attached | Attached |Attached

Notes:

11 CONTRACTOR’S OR LANDOWNER’S CERTIFICATION: This water well was [_] constructed, [ ] reconstructed, or [ ] plugged |

under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) ..o and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Kansas Water Well Contractor’s License No. 846" This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) ..............cccooeeee. I
under the business name of Nash Water Well SErVICR. LhC. ... oo it iierieiieeessreseterseesesesesieesesetseeeses s eeeeeses o e

Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records. Fee of $5.00 for each constructed well.
KS Dg.punmenl of Health and ltnvmmmml Buxmu of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone 785-296-3565.
Visit us at http:// ks, erwell/index. KSA 82a-1212




Form WWC5

Contractor Nash Water Well Service, LLC

Well Owner Laurens Schilderink

Doc ID 1525169

Lithology

0 20 TOP SOIL TAN CLAY FINE
SAND

20 50 TAN CLAY WITH FINE SAND
STREAKS

50 70 WHITE TAN CLAY CALICHE
& FINE
SAND

70 80 FINE COARSE SAND WITH
SMALL MEDIUM
GRAVEL AND ROCK
LAYERS

80 100 FINE COARSE SAND WITH
TAN CLAY
AND STREAKS OF MEDIUM
GRAVEL

100 180 FINE COARSE SAND WITH
TAN CLAY

180 200 FINE MEDIUM SAND WITH
SOME
COARSE & WHITE CLAY
STREAKS

200 220 FINE MEDIUM SAND WITH
TAN
BROWN CLAY

220 240 FINE COARSE SAND

240 260 FINE MEDIUM SAND WITH
TAN YELLOW
CLAY




Form WWC5

Contractor Nash Water Well Service, LLC

Well Owner Laurens Schilderink

Doc ID 1525169

Lithology

260 270 FINE MEDIUM SAND WITH
TAN BROWN CLAY

270 283 FINE MEDIUM SAND WITH
SOME
COARSE SAND WITH
STREAKS OF TAN CLAY

283 287 FINE COARSE SAND WITH
SMALL
MEDIUM GRAVEL

287 293 TIGHT TAN CLAY & FINE
SAND
STREAKS CALICHE ROCK

293 300 BLUE SHALE




